from the $ant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted n this Year's $ant'

b) UnsPent balance ftom this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant'

The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry ls authorized to dmw an amount of

Rs. 5600/- (RuPees Five Thousand Six Hundred Onty) for disbursement to the grantee
3.

institution through Electonic transfer directlY to Indian lnstitute of TechnologY Goa in their Bank

Account No' 520 101252594859 in Union Bank of India, Branch at Union Bank of India,

Farmagudi Brranch, Goa College of Engineenng Campus , Ponda, Goa- 403401 and IFSC Code